S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 63/2015

B.L.A INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ANR. Respondent(s)

Date: 11/03/2015 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Harish N.Salve, Sr.Adv.

Mrs. Shally Bhasin, Adv. Ms. Sadapurna Mukharjee, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R  $\,$ 

List the matter before the Bench hearing the Coal

Matter(s) on its next date of sitting.

(G.V.Ramana) (Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master Asstt.Registrar

(Listing proforma enclosed)

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Ramana Venkata Ganti Date: 2015.03.12 17:19:12 IST

Reason:

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com