.ecourtsindia.com

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).63/2015

B.L.A INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for amendment of the petition and bring on record subsequent event and exemption from filing O.T. and impleadment and permission to replace the page and office report)

Date : 06/07/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Arvind P. Datar, Sr. Adv. Mrs. Shally Bhasin, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

On the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list after six weeks.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I) COURT MASTER

(JASWINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER