

ITEM NO.803

COURT NO.8

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).63/2015

B.L.A INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

Contempt Petition (C) Nos.2/2015, 1, 2, 3, 4 and 7/2016 in WP(Crl.)

No.120/2012

Date : 12/07/2016 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv. (mentioned by)

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sinha, Adv.

Mrs. Shally Bhasin, AOR

Mr. Raghav Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, AG

Mr. D. S. Mahra, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Taken on board.

List the matters on 7 th

September, 2016 at 2.00 p.m.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)

AR-CUM-PS

(JASWINDER KAUR)

COURT MASTER