SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).63/2015

B.L.A INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR amendment of the petition and bring on record subsequent event and directions and exemption from filing O.T. and file additional documents impleadment and permission to permission to replace the page)

WITH

Contempt Petition(C) Nos. 2/2015, 1,2,3,4 and 7/2016 in WP(Crl.) No.120/2012

Date: 06/03/2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B.LOKUR HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K.SIKRI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.

> Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv. Mr. Abhijit Sinha, Adv.

Mrs. Shally Bhasin, AOR

Mr. Raghav Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Binu Tamta, AOR

Ms. Diksha Rai, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.

Mr. D. S. Mahra, AOR

Mr. G.S. Makker, Adv.

Mr. Arvind P. Datar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Parag P. Tripathi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Abhimanyu Bhandari, Adv.

Ms. Kritika Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Gauri Rishi, Adv.

Ms. Unnati Mishra, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, AOR

Mr. C. D. Singh, AOR

Mr. Mishra Saurabh, AOR

2

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, AOR

Mr. Anip Sachthey, AOR

Mrs. Shally Bhasin, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

List these matters on 27th March, 2017 at 2.00 p.m.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I) AR-CUM-PS (SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER